
To, 

BSE Ltd., 
Corporate Relationship Department, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring 
Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Tower, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Dear Sir, 
BSE Script Code 532467 

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2015 
in Compliance with Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. 

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 
2015 in Compliance with Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. We have already uploaded the 
XML sheet on the BSE website i.e. 1isting.bseindia.com. 

Kindly take the above information on your records & oblige. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

Ravi Shelke 
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer) 

Encl: As above 
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General Information 

Name of the Company : HAZOOR MULn PROJECTS LIMITED 

Scrip Code, class of security : 532467, Equity shares 

Quarter ended : 30-9-20 15 

General information [Abstract] 

Scrip code 

Name of the company 

Class of security 

Type of report 

Reason for additional filling 

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights 

Whether company is SME 

Date of report 
. - 

532467 

HAZOOR MULTl PROJECTS LIMITED 

Equity shares 

Quatterly 

No 

No 

30-9-20 1 5 
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern 

Name of the Company ; HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED - 
Scrip Code, class of security : 532467, Equity shares 

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015 

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes 

Partly paid-up shares 

ID 
Number Of 
partly paid- 
up shares 

Description partly paid-up shares 

Shares held by promoter o r  promoter group 

Total Shares held by promoter or 
promoter group 

Shares held by public 

Total Shares held by publlc 

Total 

Outstanding convertible securities 

a percentage Of total 
number of partly paid-up 
shares 

AS a percentage of total number of shares 
company 

As a percentage of total number of shares 
of the company, assuming full conversion of 
the convertible seeurlties 

ID 
Number of 
outstanding 
securities 

Description of outstanding 
convertible securities 

Shares held by promoter or promoter group 

Total shares held by promoter or 
promoter group 

Sbares held by public 

Total Shares held by public 

Total 

Warrants 

As a percentage of total 
number of outstanding 
convertible securities 

As a percentage of total number of shares 
of the company, assuming full conversion of 
warrants As number a percentage of warrants Of Number warrants of ID 

Shares held by promoter o r  promoter group 

Total Shares held by promoter or 
promoter group 

Shares held by pubUc 

Description of warrants 

Total Shares held by public 

Total 

Total paid-up capital of the Company 
assuming full conversion of warrants 
and convertible securities 

25375000 1 
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares 

Name of the Company : HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED 

Scrip Code, class of wcurity : 532467, Equity shares 

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015 

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares I Notes 

Total Others 

Category code 

-- 

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group (A) = (A) 

(l)+(A)(z) 

0 

SubTotal (A) (2) 1 1 
I 

@) 

(e) Insurance companies I I I I I 
I I 

(A) 

(1) 

(a) 

@) 

(c) 

Total Shareholding as a 
percentage Of 

number of shares 

I 

2 

Financial institutions or 
banks 

(') 

nvestors 

0 

a 
percentage 

01) 

Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

(B) 

(1) 

(a) 

I I I 

Central government or 
State government@) 

As a 
percentage 

:i+B+c) 

0'11) 

Number 
of 
shares 

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

Indian 

11855000 

Public Shareholding 

Institutions 

Mutual funds or UTI 
I I 

Number of 
shareholders 

(111) 

As a 
percentage 

Shareholder 

Total Others 

Sub Total (A) (1) 

Individuals or Hindu 
undivided family 

Central government or  
State government(s) 

Bodies corporate 

Financial institutions or 
banks 

11855000 

Total 

t:zEes 
(Iv) 

2 

Any other 

2 

Number of 
shares held in 
demateriabed 
form 

01 

of 

(2) 

(a) 

@) 

(e) 

(d) 

46.72 

11855000 

1 1855000 

Foreign 

Non-resident individuals or  
foreign Individuals 

Bodies corporate 

Institutions 

Quallfled foreign investor 

46.72 

1 1855000 

1 1855000 

46.72 

46.72 

46.72 

46.72 
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(g) 

(h) 

(k) 

investors 

Qualifiid foreign investor 

Any other 
(speeifY) 

Total Others 

Description 
of 
Shareholder 

(2) 

(a) 

(b) 

i 

ii 

(c) 

(d) 

Sub Total (B) (1) 

Non-Institutions 

Bodies corporate 

Individuals 

Individual shareholders 
holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs one lakh 

Indi~idual shareholders 
holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs one 
lakb 

Quatilied foreign investor 

Subtotal (B) (2) 

Total Public Shareholding (B) = 
@)(l)+(B)(Z) 

TOTAL (A)+@) 

- - - -  117 

5697 

60 

Any other 
(specify) 

Non- 
Institutions 
Shareholders 
1 

Non- 
Institutions 
Shareholders 
2 

Non- 
Institutions 
Shareholders 
3 

6099 

6099 

6 10 1 

(C) 

Description 
of 
Shareholder 

NRI 

Clearing 
Members 

HUF 

Shares held by custodians and 

(I' 

(2) 

1420854 

686401 8 

4388209 

Total Others 

against which depository recelpts have been issued 

Promoter and promoter 
group 

Public 

44 

163 

225 

53.28 

53.28 

100 

13520000 

13520000 

25375000 

1408692 

6795468 

4156529 

13206782 

13206782 

25061782 

100 

5.6 

27.05 

17.29 

1.51 

0.17 

1.66 

3.34 

383264 

42404 

421251 

846919 

53.28 

53.28 

100 

25061782 

5.6 

27.05 

17.29 

25375000 

Total Shares held by Custodians 
(C) 

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

383264 

41578 

421251 

846093 

6 10 1 

1.51 

0.17 

1.66 

3.34 
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the 
category Promoter and Promoter Group 

Name of the Company : HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED 

Scrip Code, class of security : 532467, Equity shares 

Quarter ended : 30-9-201 5 

Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes 

Convertible 
securities 
as 
percentage 
of total 
numbers of 
convertible 
securities 
of same 
class 

(XI) 

Sr. 
No. 

(1) 

1 

2 

Total 

Total 
shares 
(includi 
under$ 
shares 
a s s W  
full 
conver. 
of 
warrar 
and 
conver 
securiti 
as a 
percent 
of dilut 
share 
capital 

W I )  

46.7 

0.02 

46.72 

Name of the 
shareholder 

(In 

EAUGU 
UDYOG LTD 

OPTLUM 

ENTERPRISES 
PVT. LTD. 

PAN of 
Promoter 

01) (a) 

AAACE9541M 

AAAC09054D 

Number 
Of the 
share8 
he'd 

011) 

11850000 

5000 

11855000 

Warrants 
held as a 
percentage 
of total 
numbers 
of 
warrants 
of the 
same class 

0x1 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 
held 

(XI 

As a 
percentage 

WI)= 
03/mI)* 

As a 
percentage 
of grand 

As a 
percentage 
of grand 
total + 

(I%)+ (C) 

W) 

46.7 

0.02 

46.72 

Number Encumbered 

;:::? Of 

0 

of clause 
fl)(a) 

O(a) W I )  OIIII) 
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(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to  
t h e  category Public a n d  holding more  than  1% of the total number  of shares  

Name of the Company : HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED 

Scrip Code, class of security : 532467, Equity shares 

Notes 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 
shares 
assuming 
full 
conversion 
of warrants 
and 
convertible 
securities) 
as a 
percentage 
of diluted 
share 
capital 

(IX) 

1.83 

1.16 

1.02 

4.01 

Quarter ended : 30-9-201 5 

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Publlc" and holding more than 
one percentage of the total number of shares 

Sr. 
No. 

(1) 

1 

Total 

Convertible 
securities 
as 
percentage 
of total 
numbers of 
convertible 
securities 
of same 
class 

(VIIr) 

Name Of 

the 
shareholder 

(11) 

BROOK 
MULTI 
TRADE 
PVT. LTD. 

GANDHl 

ROMA 
GANDHl 

PAN of 
Shareholder 

01) (8) 

ADLPU3505A 

ALSPP1035F 

ADRPG7585Q 

Number 
of the 
s h a r e  
held 

(r11) 

464167 

293972 

259510 

1017649 

Shares as 
percentage of total 
number of shares 
{ie, Grand Total 
(A) t (a) t (C) 
indicated in 
statement at  para 
(I) (a) above) 

(IV) 

1.83 

1.16 

1.02 

4.01 

Number 
of 
warrants 
"Id 

03 

Warrants 
held as a 

gz:rge fFbers 
warrants 
of the 
same class 

W) 

Number of 
convertible 
securities 
held 

O(a)  (VIl) 
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