

12/10/2015

To,

BSE Ltd., Corporate Relationship Department, 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Tower, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

BSE Script Code 532467

Sub: Submission of Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2015 in Compliance with Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement.

We are enclosing herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2015 in Compliance with Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement. We have already uploaded the XML sheet on the BSE website i.e. listing.bseindia.com.

Kindly take the above information on your records & oblige.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Hazoor Multi Projects Limited

Ravi Shelke (Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As above



HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 403, Kane Plaza, Mind Space, Off.Link Road, Malad (W), Mumbal:400064.Tel. No.022-28711090. Fax:022-40033979. Email : hmpl.india@gmail.com, info@hazoormultiproject.com Website : www.hazoormultiproject.com

ame of the Company : HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED										
Scrip Code, class of security : 532467, Equity shares										
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015										
General information [Abstract]	General information [Abstract]									
Scrip code	532467									
Name of the company	HAZOOR MULTI PROJECTS LIMITED									
Class of security .	Equity shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Reason for additional filling										
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No									
Whether company is SME	No									
Date of report	30-9-2015									



1

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Nat	ne of the Company : HAZOOR MULT	I PROJECTS L	IMITED	
Scr	ip Code, class of security : 532467, E	quity shares		
Qu	arter ended : 30-9-2015			
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patte	ern		Notes
Par	tly paid-up shares			
		Number of	As a percentage of total	
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	partly paid- up shares	number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al Shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	res held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Out	tstanding convertible securities			
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Sha	res held by promoter or promoter gr	oup		
	al shares held by promoter or moter group			
Sha	ares held by public			
Tot	al Shares held by public			
Tot	al			
Wa	arrants	—		
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter g	roup		
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group			
Sha	ares held by public			
To	tal Shares held by public			
To	tal		7	Same and the second
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company suming full conversion of warrants d convertible securities	25375000	4	



Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Na	me of the Comp	any : HAZOO	R MULTI PRO	ECTS LIM	TED				
Scr	ip Code, class o	of security : 53	2467, Equity sh	ares					
Qu	arter ended : 30	0-9-2015							
Dis	closure of notes	on fully paid-	up shares						Notes
Cat	egory code					Total Share percentage number of s	cholding as a of total shares	Shares p otherwis	bledged or se encumbered
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(1)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	roup					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam				_				
(b)	Central gover State governm								
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72		
(d)	Financial institution banks	tutions or							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	Sut	Total (A) (1)	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ								
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified forei	gn investor							
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others							
	1.0265	-Total (A) (2)							
Tot ar	al Shareholding d Promoter Gr	g of Promoter oup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	2	11855000	11855000	46.72	46.72		
(B)	Public Shareho	olding							
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds of	or UTI							
(b)	Financial institution banks	tutions or							
(c)	Central gover State governm	nment or lent(s)							
(d)	Venture capita	al funds							
(e)	Insurance com	npanies							
(f)	Foreign institu investors	tional							
	Foreign ventu	re capital							TI PRO

file:///E:/Hazoor%2035/clause%2035_Report.html

0 VH *

(g)	investors							
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor			1,1-101			
(k)	(i) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder							
		Total Others						
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)						
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns						
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	117	1420854	1408692	5.6	5.6	
(b)	Individuals							
	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to R	al share	5697	6864018	6795468	27.05	27.05	
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		60	4388209	4156529	17.29	17.29	
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor				14		
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder						
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders 1	NRI	44	383264	383264	1.51	1.51	
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	18	42404	41578	0.17	0.17	
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	HUF	163	421251	421251	1.66	1.66	
		Total Others	225	846919	846093	3.34	3.34	
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	6099	13520000	13206782	53.28	53.28	
Tot	tal Public Shar	eholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	6099	13520000	13206782	53.28	53.28	
TOTAL (A)+(B)			6101	25375000	25061782	100	100	
(C)	Shares held by	custodians an	d against v	which depositor;	y receipts have	e been issued	-	
m	Promoter and group	promoter					10	
(2) Public								
1.11	al Shares held	by Custodians (C)			1			
G	RAND TOTA	L (A)+(B)+(C)	6101	25375000	25061782		100	



(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Nar	ne of the Compa	ny : HAZOOR M	IULTI PROJ	ECTS LIMIT	ΈD							
Scri	ip Code, class of	security : 53246	7, Equity sh	ares		ý.						
Qui	arter ended : 30-9	9-2015										
Dise	closure of notes o	on securities belo	onging to th	e category "	Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up"				No	tes
Sr. No.						4						
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Promoter	Number of the shares held	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)	Encumbered - number of shares	As a percentage	As a percentage of grand total (A) + (B) + (C) of clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (includ underly shares assumi full conver of warran and conver securit as a percen of dilut share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(111)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)= (V)/(III)*100	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	(X)	(XI)	(XII)
1	EAUGU UDYOG LTD	AAACE9541M	11850000	46.7								46.7
2	OPTILUM BUSINESS ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.	AAAC09054D	5000	0.02								0.02
Tot	al		11855000	46.72				_		-		46.72



(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nan	ne of the Com	pany : HAZOOR	MULTI PI	ROJECTS LIMITED					
Scri	p Code, class	of security : 532	467, Equit	y shares					
Qua	rter ended : 3	0-9-2015							
		s on holding of s the total numbe		f persons belonging t	to the categ	ory "Public"	and holding	more than	Notes
Sr. No.			-		-				
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(11)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	BROOK MULTI TRADE PVT. LTD.	ADLPU3505A	464167	1.83		215			1.83
2	PRANAY GANDHI	ALSPP1035F	293972	1.16	•				1.16
3	ROMA GANDHI	ADRPG7585Q	259510	1.02					1.02
Tot	al		1017649	4.01					4.01



file:///E:/Hazoor%2035/clause%2035_Report.html



7/7